
&

?

b

b

44

44

..51
j
31

5
1 31

1. Does
2. Does
3. Does
4. Does

it
it
it
it

pay
pay
pay
pay

to
to
to
to

..31 J
5
1 31

5
1

..31
j
27

31 1
5

fol -
fol -
fol -
fol -

low
low
low
low

Je -
Je -
Je -
Je -

sus
sus
sus
sus.

.
5

5 J
5

5

5
1 31

..51
j
31

5
1 31

Ev -
When

On
When

’ry
the
the
the

day
friends

nar -
whole

and
of

row,
world

..31 J
5
1 31

5
1

..26
j
31 @&

hour
earth
thorn -

frowns

of
grow

y
and

life;
cold;
track;
jeers;

..82n
J
82

%

%

&

?

b

b

..31
j
27

31 1

Thru
And
When
And

the
re -
the
we

shad -
fuse

voice
scarce -

ows
to
of
ly

..51
J
5

5

5
1

53

..51
j
6
1

5
1 31

deep
share
fame
see

or
our
or
the

sun -
tri -
for -

path -

shine,
als

tune
way

..31 J
8
1 31

5
1

.1
j
27

31
6 5

In
As

Does
Thru

the
they
its
the

time
loved
best
mist

of
to
to
of

1

4 3.
.
5

3 J
5

5

5
1 1

..37
j
27 !

peace
do
call
sor -

and
of
us

rows’

strife?
old.

back?
tears?

.

.
5

5 J
8
5

#!

&

?

b

b

.

.
6
1

j
6
1

6
1

Œ

Yes, it pays,

Œ.
.
8

8 J
8

8

8

8 6

to

..51
j
5
1

5
1

Œ

yes, it pays,

..31 J
31 31 Œ

fol - low Him;

..31
j
31 1 27

Wheth - er ways be

5..
5
1 J

5
1

6

6
8

..51
j
6
1

%
&

bright or dim;

..53
J
82n %

%

&

?

b

b

..31
j
27

31 1

To the end, thru

..51
J
5

5

5
1

53

..51
j
6
1

5 3

shade or shine,

!

3 5..31 J
8
1 !

.1
j
27

31
6 5

Christ shall lead this

1

4 3.
.
5

3 J
5

5

5
1 1

..37
j
27 !

soul of mine.

.

.
5

5 J
8
5

#!

Refrain

Does It Pay To Follow Jesus?

R. H. CorneliusJames Rowe

F/C - SOL

PDHymns.com


